

MACC 398 of 2014

Order No 35
Dated 19.12.2024.

Both parties file hazira through lawyer.
None moves.
Fix 23.03.2025 for hearing and filing objection on behalf of
the National Insurance Co. Ltd.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.