

MACC 398 of 2014
(CIS 1970 of 2014)

Order No- 37
Dated 04.06.2025.

OP insurance files adjournment petition.
Petitioner files show cause which is supported by
an affidavit.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 11.07.2025 for hearing and filing objection on
behalf of the Natdional Insudrance Co.Ltd.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.